Deutscher Schiutzenbund

Wettkampfergebnisse Stand: 09.01.2022
Luftgewehr 2. Bundesliga Siid / 10. Wettkampf

Post SV Plattling

Hartl, Andrea
Strobelt, Karsten
Meyer, Rainer
Iglhaut, Josef
Linner, Hannes

FSG Kempten

Russo, Fernanda
Mduller, Marie-Nadine
Schwarzer, Dominik
Schwertberger, Nadine
Schneider, Antonia

FSG Der Bund Miinchen 2

Mikuljan, Andrija
Muller, Sophia
Walo, Michaela
Schwenk, Christina
Kemptner, Julian

SG Obing

Westner, Regina
Gerg, Sophie
Namberger, Melanie
Stemmer, Irina
Ober, Robert

Gmuitlichkeit Luckenpaint e.V.

Pokorny, Isabella
Weitzenbeck, Maria
Neumeyer, Sybille
Moser, Patricia
Weitzenbeck, Johanna

SV Petersaurach

GleiBner, Vanessa
Hollwarth, Michael
Schmid, Verena
Ott, Justus
Morgott, Sarah

Tabelle

. SV Petersaurach

. FSG Der Bund Miinchen 2

. FSG Kempten

. Kgl. Priv. FSG Titting

. Eichenlaub Unterstall

SSG Dynamit Firth 2

. Gmutlichkeit Luckenpaint e.V.

CONOUAWN R

. Gemuitlichkeit Mertingen

10. SG Ohing

11. Post SV Plattling

12. SG Andreas Hofer Sassanfahrt

. Sportschiitzen Niederlauterbach 2

1923

390
391
388
373
381

1948

395
393
388
389
383

1966

397
391
392
394
392

1931

391
388
386
378
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1932

385
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392
388
382

1980

397
398
396
395
394
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1881

388
377
386
381
349

1932

396
386
387
382
381

1942

394
394
388
383
383

1947

393
390
394
390
380

1949

395
394
395
384
381

1956

393
394
392
388
389
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SG Andreas Hofer Sassanfahrt

Drawert, Sebastian
Friedel, Lena
Dierke, Stephanie
Lochau, Julia
Lochau, Walter

SSG Dynamit Furth 2

Nieberle, Andrea
Radl, Vanessa
Mdiller, Colin
Bauer, Jessica
Biichler, Felix

Sportschitzen Niederlauterbach 2

Niedermeier, Svenja
Braun, Martina

Osterauer, Maria Theresia
Troppmann, Luna
Fortsch, Manuel

Gemuitlichkeit Mertingen

Mdller, Patrick
Muxel, Thomas
Hafner, Katharina
StralRer, Alexander
Sauter, Andre

Eichenlaub Unterstall

Auer, Marie-Theres
Zellinger, Marc
Bergmann, Dominik
Ammler, Laura

Ertl, Nicole

Kgl. Priv. FSG Titting

Peskova, Demjen Daniela
Schnaidt, Rebecca
Rudingsdorfer, Ferdinand
Urban, Rebecca
Brickmann, Tina



